Specificaties

Ontwerp / uitrusting

v 4 legplanken

v Druktoetsen
Technische informatie
Klimaatklasse
Geluidsniveau
Koelvloeistof

Afmetingen / gewicht
Buitenmaten onverpakt (hxbxd)
Gewicht onverpakt
Buitenmaten verpakt (hxbxd)
Gewicht verpakt

Elektrische aansluitingen
Opgenomen vermogen
Spanning / frequentie
Energieverbruik
Veiligheidsvoorschriften

EAN Nr.

Eigenschappen
Temperatuurregeling

HUSKY

C5PRO-H-HU (C5PROCHILLER )

Display koelkast

NoFrost

+ 410 liter netto inhoud ( 410 liter koelen )

v Kleur Wit
N,ST
64 [dB(A)]
R290 ( 90g)
1990x650x720 [mm]
118 [kal
2227x650x719 [mm]
132 [kal
380 (W]
220-240/50 [V/Hz]
2227 [kWh/jaar]
CE
5060055579086

Digitale thermostaat
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